
HH-CUR6672VNHWHT 
Shower Curtain 

18 Gauge I 3 Layer Vinyl / 350gsm 
Textured 
Latex Free 
Staph Resistant 
Mildew and Fungus Resistant 
Flame Retardant 
Antistatic 
Fluidproof 
Exceptionally Strong 
Easy to Clean 
Resistant to Stains, Tearing and Abrasion 

- Color: White
- Weights sewn into curtain

bottom
- Nickel-plated brass grommets
- Curtains fully tested to meet:

ASTM E 2149-2001 (Staph Resistant) 
NFPA 701 (Flame Retardant) 
ASTM G 21-2002 (Mold Resistant) 

Measurement
s 66"W x 36"L 

Model No. 
HH-CUR66x36VNH 

# of 
Grommets 12 

78"W X 48"L HH-CUR78x48VNH 13 
42"W x 72"L HH-CUR42x72VNH 8 
54"W x 72"L HH-CUR54x74VNH 10 
66"W x 72"L HH-CUR66x72VNH 12 

12 72"W x 72"L 
42"W x 74"L 

HH-CUR72x72VNH 
HH-CUR42x74VNH 8 

48"W x 74"L HH-CUR48x74VNH 9 
54"W X 74"L HH-CUR54x74VNH 10 
62"W x 74"L HH-CUR62x74VNH 11 
66"W x 74"L HH-CUR66x74VNH 12 
80"W x 7 4"L HH-CUR80x74VNH 14 

116"W x 74"L HH-CUR116x74VNH 20 
66"W x 84"L HH-CUR66x84VNH 12 

Weight 
3.3 Lbs 
3.3 Lbs 
2.5 Lbs 
3.3 Lbs 
3.3 Lbs 
3.5Lbs 
3.3 Lbs 
3.3 Lbs 
3.3 Lbs 
3.3 Lbs 
3.3 Lbs 
3.5 Lbs 

Specifications 

Texture 

3.75 Lbs 
3.4 Lbs 

Products with model nos. in Black are typically stocked in Charlotte. Products 
with model nos. in Green are typically available in 5 - 10 days




